10 kM Heren 40 t/m 49

Positie Rug nummer

—

OoooNOCTULPh~AWN

309
312
332
307
301
314
337
323
300
311
349
313

Voornaam

SJOERD
ROBERT
TOM
WERNER
JOHAN
JEROEN
ERIK
ARTHUR
BART
MIKE
PETER
JORRIT

Achternaam

HERMSEN

VAN DER MEER

TIGGELOVEN
ALTEWISCHER
DE REUS

VAN DER MEER

BOD
HILTON
WILLEMSEN
SCHREVEN
SMITS
SPLITTHOFF

Woonplaats

OOSTERBEEK
DOETINCHEM
GROESBEEK
ARNHEM
DIDAM
DOETINCHEM
DIDAM
DUIVEN
BEEK
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
DOETINCHEM

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:36:50:039
00:37:02:495
00:37:08:935
00:37:26:384
00:39:41:552
00:42:16:792
00:42:32:328
00:44:03:935
00:44:06:551
00:44:36:376
00:46:41:728
00:48:25:535



